
Median Salary**

Average Salary** $76,039

$74,000 Median Bonus

Average Bonus $6,240

$5,000

(Six months after graduation)

Class Profile 
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99

33%

29%

20%

Number of 2023 Graduates

Women

ALANA

International Students

Placement                   

100%

100%

31%

Placement Rate

Knowledge Rate*

Attending Graduate School Full-Time

* National Association of Colleges and Employers Knowledge Rate Standards: The term
“knowledge rate” defi nes the percent of graduates for whom the institution has
reasonable and verifi able information concerning the graduates’ post-graduation
career activities.

Compensation  

N=48 N=25

Internship to Full-Time Offer

Campus Recruiting

Personal Networking Efforts

Bentley Career Fair/Networking Events

Off Campus Job Posting

Bentley Referral

Other

51.0%

18.4%

10.2%

8.2%

8.2%

2.0%

2.0%

**Data reflects base salary only (excludes bonuses and additional compensation) for grads
reporting annual salary and responding as employed Full-Time.

Path to Employment

Employer Highlights
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Altruic Advisors Staff Auditor
Apple Financial Analyst
BDO Capital Advisors Investment Banking Analyst
Caras & Shulman Auditor
CliftonLarsonAllen Assurance Associate
CrossHarbor Capital Partners Acquisitions Analyst
Deloitte Risk and Financial Advisory Analyst

Tax Consultant
Deloitte Consulting Business Analyst in the M&A OP
EY Audit Associate

Business Consultant Tech Risk
Financial Accounting Advisor
Financial Accounting Advisory Services (FAAS) Staff
FSO Assurance Staff
FSO Tax Staff
Wealth Asset Management Audit Associate

Global Atlantic Financial Group Accounting and Finance Analyst
Goldman Sachs Analyst
Grant Thornton Audit Associate
Grassi Audit & Tax Associate
KPMG Audit Associate

Deal Advisory Associate
Dual Path Associate - Audit & AAS

M&T Bank Commercial Banking Analyst
Commercial Development Associate

Marriott International Finance/Accounting Voyager
Mazars USA Audit and Advisory Associate
Merrill Wealth Management Client Associate
Microsoft Financial Analyst
National Bank of Canada Credit Capital Markets Analyst
PNC Bank Finance and Accounting Development Program Analyst
Piper Sandler Investment Banking Analyst
Protiviti Business Performance Improvement Consultant - Finance and Performance Management

Internal Audit and Financial Advisory Consultant
PwC Audit Associate

Business Processes Consulting Associate
Tax Associate

Raytheon Technologies Finance Rotational Associate
State Street Senior Associate Corporate Auditor
Textron Finance/Accounting Leadership & Development Program (Analyst)
The TJX Companies Financial Analyst
United States Air Force Operations Research Analyst
Waldron H. Rand & Co. Assurance Associate
Wolf & Company Audit Associate

Full-Time Employer   Full-Time Position


